2026 Price List
JUMP TO PRICING
Seating
OH!
01 April 2026
Proudly crafted in the USA.
230
G OH!

Utilizing the Twine corded system up to six (6) power accessories
can be sequenced with one infeed cord. Refer to diagrams and
ordering information below.
NOTE: Additional configurations are available. Contact Versteel
Customer Service with questions.
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Finish: Black plastic
•	 Power & USB
•	 Up to 8 power outlets with multiple USB ports
•	 6' power infeed cord
Above diagram shows the recommended location of sequenced
under mount power units. Electrical units are shipped uninstalled
and may be placed in alternate locations.
Mini-Tap (power or power/USB)
Model 	 Description
OHMTPP51	 Two (2) power (per unit)	 $�523 list
OHMTPU51	 One (1) power and one (1) dual	 $�976 list
	 port USB charger (per unit)
SPECIFICATIONS (per unit)
•	 Two (2),simplexes
•	 Available with spill-proof Simplexes
Model Example: OHMTPU51
Above diagram shows the recommended location of sequenced
under mount power units. Electrical units are shipped uninstalled
and may be placed in alternate locations.
Mini-Tap (power or power/USB)
Model 	 Description
OHMTPP78	 Two (2) power (per unit)	 $� 535 list
OHMTPU78	 One (1) power and one (1) dual	 $� 992 list
	 port USB charger (per unit)
SPECIFICATIONS (per unit)
•	 Two (2),simplexes
•	 Available with spill-proof Simplexes
Model Example: OHMTPU78
245
OH!
Power Options
Sequenced Units
Above diagram shows the recommended location of sequenced
under mount power units. Electrical units are shipped uninstalled
and may be placed in alternate locations.
Mini-Tap (power or power/USB)
Model 	 Description
OHMTPP105	 Two (2) power (per unit)	 $�578 list
OHMTPU105	 One (1) power and one (1) dual	 $1032 list
	 port USB charger (per unit)
SPECIFICATIONS (per unit)
•	 Two (2),simplexes
•	 Available with spill-proof Simplexes

LP7R VW7R CS7R
1" 1" 1"
edge ordering code (radius corner) >
top thickness price >
OH!
Configurable
Tables
Round Table
End, Right
OH18RDER 13 Overall Height: 12"
Overall Width: 18"
Overall Depth: 18"
Round Table
End, Left
OH18RDEL 13 Overall Height: 12"
Overall Width: 18"
Overall Depth: 18"
Round Table
Linking
Connector Right
OH18RDLR 12 Overall Height: 12"
Overall Width: 18"
Overall Depth: 18
Round Table
Linking
Connector Left
OH18RDLL 12 Overall Height: 12"
Overall Width: 18"
Overall Depth: 18
Round Table
Linking
Two Connectors
OH18RDLD 14 Overall Height: 12"
Overall Width: 18"
Overall Depth: 18
701 2130 1373
701 2130 1373

LP7R VW7R CS7R
1" 1" 1"
edge ordering code (radius corner) >
Top Options	 Code	 Price
Special Laminate .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  TSP	 	 call
Power + Data Options
Please reference the Power Options section
top thickness price >
Finish Options		  Price
Powder Coat - Standard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          	 	 n/c
Powder Coat - Premium . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                          	 $	 165
Polished Aluminum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                               	 	 n/c
OH!
Configurable
Tables
Round Table
End, Right
OH24RDER 19 Overall Height: 12"
Overall Width: 24"
Overall Depth: 24"
Round Table
End, Left
OH24RDEL 19 Overall Height: 12"
Overall Width: 24"
Overall Depth: 24"
Round Table
Linking
Connector Right
OH24RDLR 17 Overall Height: 12"
Overall Width: 24"
Overall Depth: 24"
Round Table
Linking
Connector Left
OH24RDLL 17 Overall Height: 12"
Overall Width: 24"
Overall Depth: 24"
Round Table
Linking
Two Connectors
OH24RDLD 20 Overall Height: 12"
Overall Width: 24"
Overall Depth: 24"
728 2189 1459
728 2189 1459